Position

Nursing Director

Staff Nurse Il

Assistant Head Nurse

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Clinical Manager

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Other Positions Held Special District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Department

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Total Wages

$241,534

$197,192

$194,204

$183,218

$176,606

$175,092

$174,175

$171,523

$170,793

$168,940

$165,980

$162,048

$160,023

$158,925

$158,673

$156,809

$153,037

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$50,855

$47,903

$47,586

$37,369

$27,616

$27,455

$45,459

$32,702

$45,100

$44,903

$44,589

$44,171

$25,855

$43,840

$43,813

$34,565

$43,214



Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

- Pd

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

$152,409

$151,815

$149,769

$147,629

$144,397

$141,475

$131,803

$131,620

$130,854

$128,552

$128,107

$127,626

$126,420

$125,668

$124,448

$124,401

$124,257

$121,413

$43,148

$43,085

$42,867

$42,640

$33,247

$23,886

$31,909

$22,839

$40,859

$22,513

$0

$31,466

$13,425

$40,308

$22,078

$19,699

$22,057

$22,453



Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Nurse Aide

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

$121,074

$118,765

$117,469

$116,961

$116,766

$116,031

$115,648

$115,143

$111,270

$110,387

$110,306

$108,956

$107,405

$104,895

$104,054

$103,966

$103,218

$101,927

$30,770

$22,172

$39,437

$32,111

$25,514

$25,436

$21,143

$21,089

$20,678

$37,750

$38,677

$38,533

$38,369

$29,052

$38,013

$28,953

$37,924

$37,787



Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse I

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse |

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Nurse Aide

Nurse Aide

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Unit Assistant Il

Unit Assistant Il

Nurse Aide

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

$101,230

$101,019

$100,475

$99,722

$96,014

$92,711

$86,205

$84,182

$81,145

$79,413

$75,894

$75.517

$72,020

$69,961

$69,798

$69,736

$69,724

$69,547

$19,271

$17,215

$19,532

$28,503

$37,159

$36,808

$36,117

$14,062

$12,032

$13,555

$0

$25,311

$33,676

$18,857

$0

$19,658

$15,959

$24,677



Unit Assistant Il

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Department Coordinator

Staff Nurse Il

Unit Assistant Il

Unit Assistant Il

Nurse Aide

Nurse Aide

Nurse Aide

Unit Assistant Il

Unit Assistant Il

Unit Assistant Il

Nurse Aide

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Nurse Aide

Staff Nurse Il

Staff Nurse Il

Nurse Aide

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

$68,362

$66,448

$66,089

$65,919

$65,570

$64,939

$61,911

$61,199

$60,622

$60,528

$60,052

$60,004

$59,798

$59,566

$58,967

$58,114

$57,278

$56,400

$24,552

$7,056

$29,073

$24,913

$24,255

$32,252

$32,602

$23,791

$26,751

$23,720

$32,405

$32,400

$23,642

$6,326

$32,290

$13,038

$12,895

$23,281



Staff Nurse |

Unit Assistant Il

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Nurse Aide

Nurse Aide

Nurse Aide

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Nurse Aide

Staff Nurse |

Unit Assistant Il

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Unit Assistant Il

Staff Nurse Il

Unit Assistant Il

Unit Assistant Il

Staff Nurse |

Staff Nurse Il - Pd

Staff Nurse |

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

$56,085

$55,080

$54,901

$54,355

$53,318

$52,437

$51,900

$50,862

$49,676

$49,403

$44,006

$40,669

$38,928

$38,212

$35,172

$34,396

$34,081

$34,049

$13,548

$31.877

$5,830

$31,800

$22,954

$31,597

$0

$31,429

$9,431

$13,801

$4,673

$30,347

$5,500

$9,650

$18,758

$5,019

$0

$4,982



Staff Nurse |

Staff Nurse |

Unit Assistant Il

Unit Assistant Il

Nurse Aide

Unit Shift Supervisor

Nurse Aide

Staff Nurse |

Unit Assistant Il - Pd

Staff Nurse |

Staff Nurse I

Unit Assistant Il - Pd

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Salinas Valley Memorial
Healthcare District

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

Telemetry

$33,870

$32,227

$31,347

$26,436

$23,397

$22,076

$21,933

$19,601

$18,147

$13,849

$12,918

$4,002

$7,753

$4,788

$29,357

$13,824

$3,143

$7,513

$6,321

$2,081

$1,927

$1,471

$1,372

$0



