Position C	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Nursing Director		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$241,534	\$50,855
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$197,192	\$47,903
Assistant Head Nurse		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$194,204	\$47,586
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$183,218	\$37,369
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$176,606	\$27,616
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$175,092	\$27,455
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$174,175	\$45,459
Clinical Manager		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$171,523	\$32,702
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$170,793	\$45,100
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$168,940	\$44,903
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$165,980	\$44,589
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$162,048	\$44,171
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$160,023	\$25,855
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$158,925	\$43,840
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$158,673	\$43,813
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$156,809	\$34,565
Staff Nurse II		Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$153,037	\$43,214

Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$152,409	\$43,148
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$151,815	\$43,085
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$149,769	\$42,867
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$147,629	\$42,640
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$144,397	\$33,247
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$141,475	\$23,886
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$131,803	\$31,909
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$131,620	\$22,839
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$130,854	\$40,859
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$128,552	\$22,513
Staff Nurse II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$128,107	\$0
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$127,626	\$31,466
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$126,420	\$13,425
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$125,668	\$40,308
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$124,448	\$22,078
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$124,401	\$19,699
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$124,257	\$22,057
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$121,413	\$22,453

Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$121,074	\$30,770
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$118,765	\$22,172
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$117,469	\$39,437
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$116,961	\$32,111
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$116,766	\$25,514
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$116,031	\$25,436
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$115,648	\$21,143
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$115,143	\$21,089
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$111,270	\$20,678
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$110,387	\$37,750
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$110,306	\$38,677
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$108,956	\$38,533
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$107,405	\$38,369
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$104,895	\$29,052
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$104,054	\$38,013
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$103,966	\$28,953
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$103,218	\$37,924
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$101,927	\$37,787

Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$101,230	\$19,271
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$101,019	\$17,215
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$100,475	\$19,532
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$99,722	\$28,503
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$96,014	\$37,159
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$92,711	\$36,808
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$86,205	\$36,117
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$84,182	\$14,062
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$81,145	\$12,032
Staff Nurse I	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$79,413	\$13,555
Staff Nurse II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$75,894	\$0
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$75,517	\$25,311
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$72,020	\$33,676
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$69,961	\$18,857
Staff Nurse II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$69,798	\$0
Unit Assistant II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$69,736	\$19,658
Unit Assistant II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$69,724	\$15,959
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$69,547	\$24,677

Unit Assistant II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$68,362	\$24,552
Staff Nurse II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$66,448	\$7,056
Department Coordinator	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$66,089	\$29,073
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$65,919	\$24,913
Unit Assistant II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$65,570	\$24,255
Unit Assistant II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$64,939	\$32,252
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$61,911	\$32,602
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$61,199	\$23,791
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$60,622	\$26,751
Unit Assistant II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$60,528	\$23,720
Unit Assistant II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$60,052	\$32,405
Unit Assistant II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$60,004	\$32,400
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$59,798	\$23,642
Staff Nurse II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$59,566	\$6,326
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$58,967	\$32,290
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$58,114	\$13,038
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$57,278	\$12,895
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$56,400	\$23,281

Staff Nurse I	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$56,085	\$13,548
Unit Assistant II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$55,080	\$31,877
Staff Nurse II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$54,901	\$5,830
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$54,355	\$31,800
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$53,318	\$22,954
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$52,437	\$31,597
Staff Nurse II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$51,900	\$0
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$50,862	\$31,429
Staff Nurse I	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$49,676	\$9,431
Unit Assistant II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$49,403	\$13,801
Staff Nurse II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$44,006	\$4,673
Unit Assistant II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$40,669	\$30,347
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$38,928	\$5,500
Unit Assistant II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$38,212	\$9,650
Unit Assistant II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$35,172	\$18,758
Staff Nurse I	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$34,396	\$5,019
Staff Nurse II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$34,081	\$0
Staff Nurse I	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$34,049	\$4,982

Staff Nurse I	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$33,870	\$7,753
Staff Nurse I	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$32,227	\$4,788
Unit Assistant II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$31,347	\$29,357
Unit Assistant II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$26,436	\$13,824
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$23,397	\$3,143
Unit Shift Supervisor	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$22,076	\$7,513
Nurse Aide	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$21,933	\$6,321
Staff Nurse I	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$19,601	\$2,081
Unit Assistant II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$18,147	\$1,927
Staff Nurse I	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$13,849	\$1,471
Staff Nurse II	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$12,918	\$1,372
Unit Assistant II - Pd	Salinas Valley Memorial Healthcare District	Telemetry	\$4,002	\$0